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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2012
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 5th June, 2013
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'
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7642

13167

39633
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78540
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FLEMING & COMPANY (DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

TIP - TOP LIMITED

CLONLIFFE CLOTHING COMPANY 
LIMITED

PALMERS KILTERNAN LIMITED

PAT FITZGERALD LIMITED

BRINDLEY DOLLARD LIMITED

TAUNTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ZAG PROPERTIES LIMITED

COFFEE GARDEN LIMITED

PRINTCRAFT IMAGING LIMITED

WATERMAINS CONTRACTORS 
GALWAY LIMITED

S.C.G. HOLDINGS LIMITED

STEEL BOAT (IRELAND) LIMITED

CREGG BROTHERS LIMITED

MEMCO LIMITED

RADLEY CASHELL BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS LIMITED

GOLETA LIMITED

PAINTWELL LIMITED

HAGAN MEATS LIMITED

AMPHISSA LIMITED

DENIS TWOMEY (MILSTREET) 
LIMITED

J.C.S. SALES LIMITED

GARBALLY (MANUFACTURING) 
LIMITED

CELLCOM IRELAND LIMITED

DENMAN LIMITED

JINGLES RESTAURANT LIMITED

THE FONE FACTORY LIMITED

LIAM FLOOD LIMITED

MCFEELY & COMPANY LIMITED

RATHCOOLE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

MULLIGAN DISMANTLING & 
SALVAGE LIMITED

DAGVIEW LIMITED

YEAGER LIMITED

LU LADYUMBRELLA LIMITED

VILLAGE SQUARE COMMERCIAL 
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

O.M.I.C. LIMITED

OFFICE CITY LIMITED

SIMPLE IMPORTS (IRELAND) LIMITED

CONSTRUCTA INVESTMENT CO. 
LIMITED

JEEVES DRYCLEANERS & 
LAUNDERERS LIMITED

PRINTCRAFT PACKAGING LIMITED

ALLIED TANKER SERVICES LIMITED

REDROCK TRADING COMPANY 
LIMITED

TEMPLE LANE MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

SHERBELLE TAVERNS LIMITED

KIRKLAWN LIMITED

OLDSHIRE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

TARIKSAIF ENTERPRISES LIMITED

VENUS FILM AND TV PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

MCINERNEY HOLDINGS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

MASHAVA LIMITED

ARRA CLEANERS LIMITED

SEAN F. PENNY ELECTRICAL 
LIMITED

CASTLEBRIDGE CELTIC LIMITED

Q & V RETAIL LIMITED

ACB ELECTRICAL LIMITED

GOLDSTAR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GARDIAN ARCHITECTURAL 
SERVICES LIMITED

Company 
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Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice
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Company 
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Notice
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288510
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289214

292536
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294190

296869

299307
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304144

304898
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307120

307258

308048

308394

308785

309613

310869

312909

313802

316858

317742

318231

322698

323993

324747

325885

327613

328840
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329324
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S.H. MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

FORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WESTLANE HOLDINGS LIMITED

M R PLANT LIMITED

WOODVIEW BUILDING COMPANY 
LIMITED

BALDWIN FREIGHT TRANSPORT 
LIMITED

MORTGAGE SEARCH LIMERICK 
LIMITED

ELMER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

END2END SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FRESH FOODS CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

DATAMATE GLOBAL 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

PROSPECT HOMES (BALLYMONEY) 
LIMITED

RICHARD J. REDDEN LIMITED

BAYAVENUE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

CENTRAMAX SYSTEMS GROUP 
LIMITED

JUDNEW LIMITED

SKYCO LIMITED

WATERFORD BUSINESS PARK 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

PLANT FABRICATIONS LIMITED

RATH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BORDERMOUNT LIMITED

CLARKE PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED

CASTLE PARKLANDS LIMITED

ION ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

KEOGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HARTLANDS PLANT HIRE LIMITED

PINASCA LIMITED

BPW LIMITED

SHARMIN TRADING LIMITED

BUONA SERA LIMITED

PARSONVILLE LIMITED

TALSON LIMITED

KINVIEW LIMITED

BALLYWICK TRADING LIMITED

ULLENWOOD LIMITED

SELECT ELECTRIC LIMITED

WHITE HORSE FACILITIES 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CASTLEBAR VENDING COMPANY 
LIMITED

TESLA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

J & J MAHER CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

ATICK CATERING LIMITED

MOORTOWN CONSTRUCTION 
(IRELAND ) LIMITED

M.C.C. AGENCIES LIMITED

MILLTRACK PROPERTIES LIMITED

R GREENE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GALWAY CITY CENTRE CAR PARKS 
LIMITED

I B CABLING LIMITED

O'GRADY TILE AND BATHROOMS 
LIMITED

LIAM JONES TRANSPORT LIMITED

KATZENGOLD LIMITED

JOHNS GAS SERVICES LIMITED

ENNISCOE COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FREESTAR TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND 
LIMITED

BIOPOWER LIMITED

RAYMOND MURTAGH LIMITED

OPERATION MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

TRUSTWATER LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
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388063

388084

388151

388414
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388918
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392965
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402776

403066

403410

403503

403814
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404433

404779

404825

404951

405039

NIBLETS FOOD CO. LIMITED

ARROW PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

JM GRASSCARE LIMITED

JOE GARVIN LIMITED

MERCANTILE INNS LIMITED

CREATIVE METALS LIMITED

E.Z. LIVING LIMITED

JAMES INTERIORS LIMITED

CARPE DIEM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GTM METALS LIMITED

MENRED LIMITED

K R KELLI LIMITED

A1TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

BLUE SPRINGS WATER LIMITED

AGATA ENGINEERING LIMITED

HPDM LIMITED

RISK MANAGEMENT COMPANY FOR 
INDEPENDENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED

ALCRETE LIMITED

CASTLEHILL RESIDENTS AND 
DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION 
LIMITED

INNER CLASS SOFTWARE 
ENGINEERING LIMITED

M & G WALSH LIMITED

HEATHERLY SECURITIES LIMITED

CUL DAIRE ESTATE MANAGEMENT 
CO. LIMITED

YORECON LIMITED

NATIONAL UNIFORM SUPPLIERS 
LIMITED

SHANTAVERN PROPERTIES  LIMITED

SCREED DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

REVLIN PROPERTY LIMITED

K.M.R. MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NOVA FURNISHINGS LIMITED

MAGNET CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ORIGINALS ACCESSORIES LIMITED

EDGEWOOD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

O'BRIEN FIRE SAFETY LIMITED

DSCP RETAIL LIMITED

TORMEY AVIATION SERVICES 
LIMITED

PAPER PLANE CREATIONS LIMITED

TEACH IORRAIS CATERING LIMITED

SEAN FLEMING CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

HARTWELL SAND AND GRAVEL 
LIMITED

ELM DRIVE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHWEST HOMECARE SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

BF & RJ CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HAMILTON SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

MORNINGSTAR BAKERY COMPANY  
LIMITED

WHOLESALE HEATING & PLUMBING 
LIMITED

TOM HANLON SOUTH EAST  PLANT 
HIRE LIMITED

QUINN AGRI CONTRACTORS LIMITED

REPCOMP LIMITED

MYBUILD PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

K-CON BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

LISNAMERE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

DTF DEVELOPMENTS 
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

LI CHEN CHINESE RESTAURANT AND
TAKEAWAY LIMITED

D.K.R. HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

WOODFIELD FURNITURE LIMITED

NIALL DAVIS COURIERS LIMITED

SCV SOLUTIONS LIMITED
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Name
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Notice
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419769

419833

420098
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420614

421779
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422101

422279

422607

422660

423084

423245

424891

426507

427165

427291

434450

436934

437046

437146

437622

438651

438665

439068

439386

439967

440832

440887

441011

441131

441596

441715

441805

442140

442350

442524

442776

443309

446872

FRANK CURRAN ELECTRICAL 
LIMITED

D.R. DRAPES LIMITED

HERITAGE MOULDINGS LIMITED

TÍR GAN ÉAN MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

CRYSTAL ISLE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

JAMES MALONE BRICKLAYING 
LIMITED

EURO CARE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

EURO CARE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT  LIMITED

WINDMILL FEED & GRAIN LIMITED

KILRUSH TOWN CENTRE 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

USECASH LIMITED

MAJESTIC STRUCTURES LIMITED

NARAIC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TEAS FOLLÁIN TEORANTA

EURO CARE INFRASTRUCTURE 
LIMITED

ROBINA LAND LIMITED

ALDEC TAVERNS LIMITED

HIBERTEL LIMITED

DOS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CARRIGWEB CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

AMM RIZZ LIMITED

ISIGHT LIMITED

BREPP LIMITED

MARTIN O'SULLIVAN 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

TS TIERNEY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

NATURA JOINERY LIMITED

ERKUL ALUMINIUM LIMITED

BEAUTY HOLDINGS LIMITED

F & K PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

RAMIL HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOTEL SOFTWARE LIMITED

STATION GROVE MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

JIMMY REILLY & SON PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

E & L SCOTSHOUSE DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED

CLOUD ESSENTIAL LIMITED

KD SEWING SERVICES LIMITED

AIRCRAFT COMPONENTS AND 
INTERIORS LIMITED

CHASE CHANEY INTERNATIONAL  
LIMITED

PAUL MASON CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

DEIRDRE THOMPSON LIMITED

LEENAM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SCHOLL ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

MULTIPLE SITE RETAIL LIMITED

SHANE MORIARTY TRANSPORT 
LIMITED

KNIGHTRIDERS R+K LIMITED

CASTLEPOLLARD MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

THE GARDEN APARTMENTS 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BEACON MEDICAL (SPC 4) LIMITED

CONVOY COURT MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

TRANS MEDICAL ALLIANCE LIMITED

CONNABURY HILL MANAGMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

MILES LIMITED

ANTONICA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

GANGES RESTAURANT LIMITED

LSM HERDBUILDERS LIMITED

POLISH ZONE LIMITED

Company 
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Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice
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Company 
Name

Date of 
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458856
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459436

459501

459865

460175

461156

462617

462664

462683

462684

462723

462772

462819

463644

463803

464339
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471836

473138

475001
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475838

475867

482628

483431

483874
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484653

485078

485336

485819

486273
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486519

486650

486666

489460

489465

489483

489490

SHANRO HOMES LIMITED

CARROWHOLLY COMMUNITY 
SPORTSFIELD LIMITED

TALBOT LEATHER LIMITED

BLACKWATER VALLEY STUD 
LIMITED

DARCAS MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BALLYMONEY PROPERTY 
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

WEST CORK STORAGE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

THE PROGRESSIVE DESIGN 
MOVEMENT LIMITED

HOUSEHOLD BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

GLENDOON MAC FRE LIMITED

INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES 
LIMITED

MAYO METAL WORKS LIMITED

WEALTH WISE LIMITED

RODSPEAR LIMITED

OCEAN NETWORKS LIMITED

BALURE LIMITED

THE STRAIGHT COIL LIMITED

STK HAIR SALON LIMITED

KINGSCOURT SAINT JAMES' COURT 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MID-WEST BOILER SERVICING AND 
REPAIRS LIMITED

SKONTO PLAN IRELAND LIMITED

IN SHAPE FITNESS LIMITED

JETSCREEN INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

JETSCREEN RESEARCH & 
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

AULDBEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ATHENA BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
IRELAND LIMITED

CAMEO BEAUTY LIMITED

2NIGHT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

STAPLESTOWN TRACK HIRE LIMITED

OFFICEFAIRY LIMITED

MCCABE BUILDERS ENERGY 
LIMITED

LEDDER LIMITED

R & A CAR PARTS LIMITED

INTREPID PROJECTS LIMITED

DUCKS,  CROWS & FISH LIMITED

SKYBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

OAKSPRINGS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

LUGH ENERGY LIMITED

BARROW PHARMACEUTICALS 
LIMITED

FIREWORKZ INTERACTIVE IRELAND 
LIMITED

DIGITAL STORM LIMITED

PALLADIUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED BUILDING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

CARNIVORE STEAKHOUSE LIMITED

O'DWYER COMPUTERS LIMITED

COMBINES4 CHARITY LIMITED

PYRAMID SECURITY LIMITED

FABRIC CONCESSIONS LIMITED

ROSANNA LEISURE LIMITED

KAYTAM LIMITED

MOONBELL LIMITED

SWELLAN STORES LIMITED

ECOTECH INSULATION LIMITED

BOUTIQUE CONCESSIONS LIMITED

ZORWAY LIMITED

SEESMART EUROPE LIMITED

GAVA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

J.P.S.L. LIMITED

Company 
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Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice
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489659

489667

489680
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489717

489721

489737

504149

504158
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504243

504279

504299

OBEROI HOLDINGS LIMITED

D & D CARD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SKYWELL LIMITED

UMAIMA LIMITED

ANYTHING APIS LIMITED

ASF FACILITY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

CLANDRAGON LIMITED

MAYBURY DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

GOLDWINDS INVESTMENT 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

LAMBOURNE PROPERTIES EUROPE 
LIMITED

NEXT GENERATION COMMERCE 
LIMITED

HAIDERY TRADERS LIMITED

TILLERANT LIMITED

CONSOFT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

THE COMPLETE HEALTH CLINIC 
LIMITED

MIR OILIÚINT TEORANTA

BLACKHALL EQUINE LIMITED

COMMERCO TRADING LIMITED

AD IMAGE LIMITED

ERIN METALS & RECYCLING 
LIMITED

RAMAIL CAPITAL LIMITED

PORTUGALWAY LIMITED

EDICT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

PREMIER TEAM FACILITIES LIMITED

OLD MILL FUELS BALLYBAY 
LIMITED

CLAREVILLE CAR PARKS LIMITED

PERSONAL SUCCESS IRELAND 
LIMITED

JIAWEI LIMITED
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Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
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